100 N.W. 1st Avenue

Clty of Delray Beach Delray Beach, FL 33444

Legislation Details

File #: 24-025 CRA  Version: 1 Name:

Type: CRA Funding Assistance Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 5/23/2024 In control: Community Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: 5/30/2024 Final action:

Title: SITE DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE FUNDING - THE ATLANTIC CURRENT LLC (98 NW 5TH AVE.)
FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $8,614.74

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Report, 2. Exhibit A - Location Map, 3. Exhibit B - Photos of Existing Conditions, 4.
Exhibit C - Funding Assistance Detail Sheet, 5. Exhibit D - Application Form, 6. Exhibit E - Business
Plan & Financial Projections, 7. Exhibit F - Site Development Assistance Program Guidelines, 8.
Exhibit G - Funding Agreement

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of Delray Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

