DELRAY BEACH CRA

FUNDING ASSISTANCE DETAIL SHEET
The Atlantic Current LLC
(98 NW 5th Avenue)

Site Development Assistance

Improvement Estimated Eligible
Expense
Interior Design $ 600.00
Floating Shelves, 8 Inch + wall/ceiling mounts $ 254.70
Vicoustic Flat Panel VMT Wall and Ceiling Tile $ 528.95
Eufy Indoor Cam S35, base S38, Video Doorbell E340 $ 419.98
Electrical Changes and Installation $ 2,500.00
Bathroom Wallpaper and install $ 200.00
Interior Paint $ 425.00
Window Tinting $ 825.00
Privacy Window Shades $ 2043.70
Half Wall "L" w/ Storage $ 1,500.00
Wall Mounted Conference Table $ 850.00
Lighting $ 739.00
Total Estimated Eligible Expenses 3 11,486.33
Tier 1a: 75%
Reimbursement Rate for this Agreement
Maximum Funding Award S 8614.74.
Max Progress Payment (75%) $  6461.06
Withheld Amount (25%) $ 2153.68
CRA Sub-Area #3
Square Footage 600
Jobs Impact 5
Capital Investment $ 16,000.00

Board Application Packet Checklist

Location Map

Photos of Existing Conditions

Plans & Renderings

Funding Assistance Detail

Application Form

Project Narrative

Business Plan/Summary & Financial Projections
Copy of Guidelines

ANERN

AN NI N NN

CRA Board Meeting Agenda Date 05/30/2024

05/21/2024



	Funding Detail



